HIWIN Compact
Linear Guideways
Ballscrews
Linear Stages
16
Linear Guideway
HG, EG series

1
)
[mm]
Series/
Size
Article number Thickness (t
1
)
[mm]
Series/
Size
Article number Thickness (t
1
)
[mm]
HG 15 HG-15-ES 3 HG 35 HG-35-ES 3.2 EG 15 EG-15-ES 2,0
HG 20 HG-20-ES 3 HG 45 HG-45-ES 4.5 EG 20 EG-20-ES 2,0
HG 25 HG-25-ES 3 HG 55 HG-55-ES 5 EG 25 EG-25-ES 2.0
HG 30 HG-30-ES 3.2 HG 65 HG-65-ES 5 EG 30 EG-30-ES 2.0
Series/
Size
Article number Thickness (t
2
)
[mm]
Series/
Size
Article number Thickness (t
2
)
[mm]
Series/
Size
Article number Thickness (t
2
)
[mm]
HG 15 HG-15-SC 1.5 HG 35 HG-35-SC 1.5 EG 15 EG-15-SC 0.8
HG 20 HG-20-SC 1.5 HG 45 HG-45-SC 1.5 EG 20 EG-20-SC 0.8
HG 25 HG-25-SC 1.5 HG 55 HG-55-SC 1.7 EG 25 EG-25-SC 1.0
HG 30 HG-30-SC 1.5 HG 65 HG-65-SC 1.7 EG 30 EG-30-SC 1.0
Rail Screw Article number Diameter (D) [mm] Height (H) [mm]
EGR 15 R M3 C3 6.3 1.2
HGR 15 / EGR 15 U M4 C4 7.7 1.1
HGR 20 / EGR 20 R M5 C5 9.7 2.2